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198701200000
25700

01/20/1987
12:00:00

MILSTEAD
DALE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

16 182

198703310001
06430

03/31/1987
12:00:00

MILSTEAD
DALE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

16 710

198704140001
21480

04/14/1987
12:00:00

MILSTEAD
DALE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

16 842

198709100002
91330

09/10/1987
12:00:00

MILSTEAD
DALE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

18 63

198701300000
36210

01/30/1987
12:00:00

MILSTEAD
DALE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

16 254

198703310001
06350

03/31/1987
12:00:00

MILSTEAD
DALE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

16 701

198706040001
79690

06/04/1987
12:00:00

MILSTEAD
DALE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

17 305


