Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= MILSTEAD DALE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198701200000 25700	01/20/1987 12:00:00	MILSTEAD DALE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK	16	182				
198703310001 06430	03/31/1987 12:00:00	MILSTEAD DALE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK	16	710				
198704140001 21480	04/14/1987 12:00:00	MILSTEAD DALE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL STATE BANK	16	842				
198709100002 91330	09/10/1987 12:00:00	MILSTEAD DALE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL STATE BANK	18	63				
198701300000 36210	01/30/1987 12:00:00	MILSTEAD DALE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK	16	254				
198703310001 06350	03/31/1987 12:00:00	MILSTEAD DALE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK	16	701				
198706040001 79690	06/04/1987 12:00:00	MILSTEAD DALE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK	17	305				